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CL
G

innasta
Com

itato, Società
D. N

asc.
G
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DICE 

PA
G
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DICE 

CE
TO

TALE
DIFF
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M
P

Pen. 
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Totale PA
DIFF

Pen. 
CO

M
P

Pen. 
ESEC

Totale CE

1°
Bandini Eleonora

Pisa, A.S.D. Polisportiva Stella Rossa
23/02/07

36,800
1,90

1,30
2,40

18,200
1,40

1,00
1,80

18,600
2°

Iachini M
artina

Teram
o, A.S.D. Ritm

ica Aurea
22/02/07

36,050
1,80

1,10
3,05

17,650
1,80

0,80
2,60

18,400
3°

G
eddo Adele

Savona-Albenga, Polisportiva Q
uiliano

23/01/07
36,000

1,50
1,10

2,50
17,900

1,70
1,00

2,60
18,100

4°
M

acri' Del G
iudice Beatrice

Verbania, Club Ritm
ica Altair S.R.L.

02/07/07
35,900

2,00
1,00

2,50
18,500

1,20
1,10

2,70
17,400

5°
Bonfanti Valentina

Lecco, A.S.D.Rhythm
ics G

ym
12/09/07

33,500
1,80

2,00
3,90

15,900
1,90

1,30
3,00

17,600
6°

Cancellara Alessia
Savona-Albenga, Polisportiva Q

uiliano
07/03/08

33,450
1,70

2,70
2,95

16,050
1,40

1,20
2,80

17,400
7°

Leandro Siqueira N
icole

M
ilano, Asd G

ym
nasium

 97
25/01/07

33,400
1,60

2,10
3,30

16,200
1,50

1,30
3,00

17,200
8°

Di Liberto G
reta

Verbania, Club Ritm
ica Altair S.R.L.

30/05/07
32,500

1,90
1,00

2,50
18,400

0,90
2,80

4,00
14,100

9°
Crivellaro Isabel

Bolzano/Bozen, S. G
innastica Bolzano Suedtirol A.S.D.

15/12/08
32,450

1,40
2,40

3,35
15,650

1,70
1,70

3,20
16,800

10°
Sardu Zoe

M
edio Cam

pidano, Le M
use Dance

28/04/07
31,850

1,40
2,50

4,15
14,750

1,40
1,70

2,60
17,100

11°
Stagi Chiara

M
odena, Asd-Aps N

ew
 Club

19/02/07
31,250

1,40
2,30

3,75
15,350

1,00
2,10

3,00
15,900

12°
M

oi Aurora
M

edio Cam
pidano, Toniko Fitness &

 Sw
im

m
ing Ssd Arl

03/05/07
31,000

1,30
2,40

3,90
15,000

1,40
2,00

3,40
16,000

13°
Ruggiero M

ariantonietta
Bologna, S.G

. Fortitudo A.S.D.
25/06/07

30,700
1,40

2,70
3,90

14,800
1,00

2,00
3,10

15,900
14°

Papparotto Claudia
M

ilano, Ssd a Rl Polisportiva San G
iuliano

21/03/07
30,350

1,80
2,30

4,25
15,250

1,10
2,20

3,80
15,100

15°
Rapino G

iorgia
Lanciano-O

rtona, Ritm
ilà

22/01/08
30,300

2,10
2,40

4,30
15,400

1,50
2,10

4,50
14,900

16°
M

anzo Annam
aria

Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport
22/07/08

30,200
1,10

2,60
4,20

14,300
1,20

2,00
3,30

15,900
17°

Piga Caterina
M

edio Cam
pidano, Toniko Fitness &

 Sw
im

m
ing Ssd Arl

20/01/07
29,950

0,90
2,50

4,35
14,050

1,10
1,70

3,50
15,900

18°
Costa M

artina
Carpi, A.N

.E.S.E.R. Dilettantistica
25/01/08

29,900
1,00

3,10
3,90

14,000
0,90

2,00
3,00

15,900
19°

Zoppi M
atilde

G
enova, G

ruppo Sportivo Regina M
argherita

28/07/07
29,650

1,10
2,50

4,25
14,350

0,70
2,10

3,30
15,300

20°
Am

ati Sara
M

assa Carrara, A.S.D. Happy Sport M
ivida

26/06/07
29,300

0,80
3,00

4,70
13,100

1,00
1,50

3,30
16,200

21°
Bazzanella Clara

Trento, A.S.D. G
innastica Artistica Trentina

12/01/08
0,6

29,050
1,70

3,00
4,75

13,350
0,90

1,70
3,50

15,700
22°

Dubovska Diana
M

odena, A.S.D. Appennino 2000
01/09/07

29,000
1,40

3,10
3,20

15,100
0,60

2,70
4,00

13,900
23°

Senes Claudia
Trento, A.S.D. G

innastica Artistica Trentina
10/06/07

28,900
1,20

2,90
4,90

13,400
1,20

1,70
4,00

15,500
24°

Chirico G
loria

Terra D'O
tranto, Dream

s Academ
y

30/05/07
27,950

1,40
2,80

6,35
12,250

1,40
2,20

3,50
15,700

25°
Cosentino Elisa

Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport
24/04/08

27,900
0,90

3,00
3,40

14,500
0,40

2,40
4,60

13,400
26°

Vitaloni Alice
M

assa Carrara, A.S.D. Happy Sport M
ivida

06/10/08
27,700

1,40
3,00

5,00
13,400

0,30
2,00

4,00
14,300

27°
Di N

ottia Angelica
Latina, Asd Ritm

icando Setina
12/06/08

0,3
0,3

27,050
1,10

3,90
4,75

12,150
1,30

2,40
3,70

14,900
28°

Cataldo Francesca
Lanciano-O

rtona, Ritm
ilà

18/11/07
1,2

26,700
1,80

2,80
4,90

14,100
1,50

2,70
5,00

12,600
29°

De Paolis Caterina
Terra D'O

tranto, Societa' G
innastica G

alagym
10/08/07

26,050
0,60

3,30
6,35

10,950
0,90

2,50
3,30

15,100
30°

Palm
ieri Benedetta

Terra D'O
tranto, Dream

s Academ
y

01/10/08
0,5

25,750
1,40

3,60
6,35

10,950
1,00

2,50
3,70

14,800
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  14° CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE DI 
GINNASTICA RITMICA

Cervia, 29 Aprile/5 maggio 2019
Allieve Large - Classifica Palla

CL Ginnasta Comitato, Società D. Nasc. GIUDICE 
PA

DIFF
Pen. 

COMP
Pen. 
ESEC

Totale PA

1° Cominardi Angela Brescia, Ass Pol Capriolese Asd 28/01/08 2,40 0,90 2,20 19,300
2° Mullisaca Tamani Aura Nicole Brescia, Ass Pol Capriolese Asd 08/09/07 2,40 0,80 2,80 18,800
3° Benigna Marta Brescia, Ass Pol Capriolese Asd 20/05/08 2,40 0,90 2,75 18,750
4° Grasso Viola Milano, A.S.D. Ares 05/06/08 1,90 1,10 2,10 18,700
5° Macri' Del Giudice Beatrice Verbania, Club Ritmica Altair S.R.L. 02/07/07 2,00 1,00 2,50 18,500
6° Di Liberto Greta Verbania, Club Ritmica Altair S.R.L. 30/05/07 1,90 1,00 2,50 18,400
7° Bandini Eleonora Pisa, A.S.D. Polisportiva Stella Rossa 23/02/07 1,90 1,30 2,40 18,200
8° Gianviti Giorgia Teramo, A.S.D. Ritmica Aurea 30/12/07 1,70 1,10 2,60 18,000
9° Geddo Adele Savona-Albenga, Polisportiva Quiliano 23/01/07 1,50 1,10 2,50 17,900

10° Iachini Martina Teramo, A.S.D. Ritmica Aurea 22/02/07 1,80 1,10 3,05 17,650
11° Leandro Siqueira Nicole Milano, Asd Gymnasium 97 25/01/07 1,60 2,10 3,30 16,200
12° Ravelli Ludovica Milano, Asd Ritmica Rho 02/04/08 1,60 1,40 4,15 16,050
13° Cancellara Alessia Savona-Albenga, Polisportiva Quiliano 07/03/08 1,70 2,70 2,95 16,050
14° Bonfanti Valentina Lecco, A.S.D.Rhythmics Gym 12/09/07 1,80 2,00 3,90 15,900
15° Iaccarino Evanaima Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport 13/01/07 0,3 1,70 2,00 3,60 15,800
16° Crivellaro Isabel Bolzano/Bozen, S. Ginnastica Bolzano Suedtirol A.S.D. 15/12/08 1,40 2,40 3,35 15,650
17° Rapino Giorgia Lanciano-Ortona, Ritmilà 22/01/08 2,10 2,40 4,30 15,400
18° Stagi Chiara Modena, Asd-Aps New Club 19/02/07 1,40 2,30 3,75 15,350
19° Simonazzi Matilde Bologna, S.G. Fortitudo A.S.D. 06/05/07 1,50 2,20 4,00 15,300
20° Roscovanu Madalina Trento, A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Trentina 07/04/08 2,00 2,00 4,75 15,250
21° Papparotto Claudia Milano, Ssd a Rl Polisportiva San Giuliano 21/03/07 1,80 2,30 4,25 15,250
22° Bertocchi Noemi Roma, A.S.D. Ginnastica Opera 06/11/07 1,20 2,40 3,60 15,200
23° Laurini Aurora Roma, A.S.D. Ginnastica Opera 30/11/07 1,00 2,40 3,50 15,100
24° Dubovska Diana Modena, A.S.D. Appennino 2000 01/09/07 1,40 3,10 3,20 15,100
25° Moi Aurora Medio Campidano, Toniko Fitness & Swimming Ssd Arl 03/05/07 1,30 2,40 3,90 15,000
26° Ruggiero Mariantonietta Bologna, S.G. Fortitudo A.S.D. 25/06/07 1,40 2,70 3,90 14,800
27° Sardu Zoe Medio Campidano, Le Muse Dance 28/04/07 1,40 2,50 4,15 14,750
28° Raimondi Bianca Modena, S.G. Solaris A.S.D. 04/10/08 1,40 2,60 4,10 14,700
29° Chilla Anna Terra D'Otranto, Dreams Academy 18/08/07 1,70 2,80 4,20 14,700
30° Cosentino Elisa Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport 24/04/08 0,90 3,00 3,40 14,500
31° Loi Emma Medio Campidano, Toniko Fitness & Swimming Ssd Arl 07/08/07 1,40 2,40 4,65 14,350
32° Zoppi Matilde Genova, Gruppo Sportivo Regina Margherita 28/07/07 1,10 2,50 4,25 14,350
33° Manzo Annamaria Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport 22/07/08 1,10 2,60 4,20 14,300
34° Cataldo Francesca Lanciano-Ortona, Ritmilà 18/11/07 1,80 2,80 4,90 14,100
35° Piga Caterina Medio Campidano, Toniko Fitness & Swimming Ssd Arl 20/01/07 0,90 2,50 4,35 14,050
36° Costa Martina Carpi, A.N.E.S.E.R. Dilettantistica 25/01/08 1,00 3,10 3,90 14,000
37° Vitaloni Alice Massa Carrara, A.S.D. Happy Sport Mivida 06/10/08 1,40 3,00 5,00 13,400
38° Senes Claudia Trento, A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Trentina 10/06/07 1,20 2,90 4,90 13,400
39° Bazzanella Clara Trento, A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Trentina 12/01/08 0,6 1,70 3,00 4,75 13,350
40° Amati Sara Massa Carrara, A.S.D. Happy Sport Mivida 26/06/07 0,80 3,00 4,70 13,100
41° Besutti Gaia Modena, Asd-Aps New Club 29/08/07 0,80 3,00 5,55 12,250
42° Chirico Gloria Terra D'Otranto, Dreams Academy 30/05/07 1,40 2,80 6,35 12,250
43° Di Nottia Angelica Latina, Asd Ritmicando Setina 12/06/08 0,3 1,10 3,90 4,75 12,150
44° Berardinucci Lucia Teramo, Asd Spes Martinsicuro 28/08/07 0,6 0,90 3,10 5,80 11,400
45° Palmieri Benedetta Terra D'Otranto, Dreams Academy 01/10/08 0,5 1,40 3,60 6,35 10,950
46° De Paolis Caterina Terra D'Otranto, Societa' Ginnastica Galagym 10/08/07 0,60 3,30 6,35 10,950

L'UFFICIALE DI GARA IL PRESIDENTE DI GIURIA



 14° CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE DI 
GINNASTICA RITMICA

Cervia, 29 Aprile/5 maggio 2019
Allieve Large - Classifica Cerchio

CL Ginnasta Comitato, Società D. Nasc. GIUDICE 
CE

DIFF
Pen. 

COMP
Pen. 
ESEC

Totale CE

1° Bandini Eleonora Pisa, A.S.D. Polisportiva Stella Rossa 23/02/07 1,40 1,00 1,80 18,600
2° Iachini Martina Teramo, A.S.D. Ritmica Aurea 22/02/07 1,80 0,80 2,60 18,400
3° Fenio Arianna Brescia, Ass Pol Capriolese Asd 23/08/08 1,80 1,10 2,60 18,100
4° Mellera Sara Milano, Ginnastica Muggio' 75 20/08/07 1,90 1,30 2,50 18,100
5° Geddo Adele Savona-Albenga, Polisportiva Quiliano 23/01/07 1,70 1,00 2,60 18,100
6° Pavoni Ludovica Milano, A.S.D. Ares 09/07/08 1,80 1,50 2,50 17,800
7° Bonfanti Valentina Lecco, A.S.D.Rhythmics Gym 12/09/07 1,90 1,30 3,00 17,600
8° Nasuelli Luisa Milano, Asd Ritmica Rho 22/07/07 1,80 1,40 2,90 17,500
9° Rosini Gloria Teramo, A.S.D. Ritmica Aurea 22/03/07 1,40 1,10 2,80 17,500
10° Cancellara Alessia Savona-Albenga, Polisportiva Quiliano 07/03/08 1,40 1,20 2,80 17,400
11° Macri' Del Giudice Beatrice Verbania, Club Ritmica Altair S.R.L. 02/07/07 1,20 1,10 2,70 17,400
12° Leandro Siqueira Nicole Milano, Asd Gymnasium 97 25/01/07 1,50 1,30 3,00 17,200
13° Sardu Zoe Medio Campidano, Le Muse Dance 28/04/07 1,40 1,70 2,60 17,100
14° Camarchio Melissa Reggio Emilia, Anima Ritmica A.S.D. 03/11/08 1,40 1,30 3,00 17,100
15° D'Andria Cecilia Verbania, Club Ritmica Altair S.R.L. 16/04/08 1,40 1,50 2,80 17,100
16° Zini Sofia Modena, S.G. Solaris A.S.D. 11/03/07 1,50 2,10 2,40 17,000
17° Crivellaro Isabel Bolzano/Bozen, S. Ginnastica Bolzano Suedtirol A.S.D. 15/12/08 1,70 1,70 3,20 16,800
18° Meneghello Sara Genova, Gruppo Sportivo Regina Margherita 18/02/07 1,20 1,90 2,80 16,500
19° Carteri Sara Modena, S.G. Solaris A.S.D. 08/04/08 1,10 2,00 2,80 16,300
20° Amati Sara Massa Carrara, A.S.D. Happy Sport Mivida 26/06/07 1,00 1,50 3,30 16,200
21° Caroli Emma Terra D'Otranto, Maybe Ssd Arl 28/07/08 1,30 2,40 2,90 16,000
22° Moi Aurora Medio Campidano, Toniko Fitness & Swimming Ssd Arl 03/05/07 1,40 2,00 3,40 16,000
23° Costa Martina Carpi, A.N.E.S.E.R. Dilettantistica 25/01/08 0,90 2,00 3,00 15,900
24° Ruggiero Mariantonietta Bologna, S.G. Fortitudo A.S.D. 25/06/07 1,00 2,00 3,10 15,900
25° Piga Caterina Medio Campidano, Toniko Fitness & Swimming Ssd Arl 20/01/07 1,10 1,70 3,50 15,900
26° Manzo Annamaria Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport 22/07/08 1,20 2,00 3,30 15,900
27° Stagi Chiara Modena, Asd-Aps New Club 19/02/07 1,00 2,10 3,00 15,900
28° Bazzanella Clara Trento, A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Trentina 12/01/08 0,90 1,70 3,50 15,700
29° Chirico Gloria Terra D'Otranto, Dreams Academy 30/05/07 1,40 2,20 3,50 15,700
30° Senes Claudia Trento, A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Trentina 10/06/07 1,20 1,70 4,00 15,500
31° Mocci Rachele Medio Campidano, Toniko Fitness & Swimming Ssd Arl 04/09/07 1,10 1,90 3,80 15,400
32° Zoppi Matilde Genova, Gruppo Sportivo Regina Margherita 28/07/07 0,70 2,10 3,30 15,300
33° Vianelli Sara Bologna, S.G. Fortitudo A.S.D. 28/10/07 0,90 2,50 3,30 15,100
34° De Paolis Caterina Terra D'Otranto, Societa' Ginnastica Galagym 10/08/07 0,90 2,50 3,30 15,100
35° Papparotto Claudia Milano, Ssd a Rl Polisportiva San Giuliano 21/03/07 1,10 2,20 3,80 15,100
36° Di Nottia Angelica Latina, Asd Ritmicando Setina 12/06/08 0,3 1,30 2,40 3,70 14,900
37° Rapino Giorgia Lanciano-Ortona, Ritmilà 22/01/08 1,50 2,10 4,50 14,900
38° Palmieri Benedetta Terra D'Otranto, Dreams Academy 01/10/08 1,00 2,50 3,70 14,800
39° Vitaloni Alice Massa Carrara, A.S.D. Happy Sport Mivida 06/10/08 0,30 2,00 4,00 14,300
40° Corvo Alessia Medio Campidano, Le Muse Dance 03/11/08 0,40 2,30 3,80 14,300
41° Di Liberto Greta Verbania, Club Ritmica Altair S.R.L. 30/05/07 0,90 2,80 4,00 14,100
42° Ciotti Aurora Latina, Asd Ritmicando Setina 03/11/08 0,3 1,30 2,80 4,20 14,000
43° Dubovska Diana Modena, A.S.D. Appennino 2000 01/09/07 0,60 2,70 4,00 13,900
44° Quagliano Federica Terra D'Otranto, Dreams Academy 15/12/07 0,50 2,70 4,00 13,800
45° Bordigoni Elisabetta Massa Carrara, A.S.D. Happy Sport Mivida 16/06/08 0,90 2,50 4,70 13,700
46° Cosentino Elisa Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport 24/04/08 0,40 2,40 4,60 13,400
47° Senise Giulia Lorenza Latina, Asd Ritmicando Setina 29/07/08 0,90 3,70 4,60 12,600
48° Cataldo Francesca Lanciano-Ortona, Ritmilà 18/11/07 1,2 1,50 2,70 5,00 12,600

L'UFFICIALE DI GARA IL PRESIDENTE DI GIURIA


